QC-Lok Quick Release Couplings
CONTROLLING
PRESSURE & VACUUM
f.t.i. ltd    t: 01892 669939    f: 01892 669594    e: sales@ftipv.com    w: www.ftipv.com
MATERIALS
Component Material
Va
lv

Pressure & Temperature ratings are for stainless steel construction and Viton Seals
QC-Lok Quick Release Couplings
Ordering Information
CONTROLLING
PRESSURE & VACUUM
f.t.i. ltd    t: 01892 669939    f: 01892 669594    e: sales@ftipv.com    w: www.ftipv.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Warning
Select the right component for safety’s sake: The total design of the system must be taken into consideration when
selecting components in order to ensure that your HAM-LET products provide safe, trouble-free operation. It is the
responsibility of the system designer and the user to consider the compatibility of the materials, of the components
and system, the function of the component, appropriate ratings and to ensure proper installation, operation and
maintenance. Improper selection or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury, in respect of
which the system designer and/or the user shall be solely liable and responsible.
Series
QC4= 1/4” Body
Treatments
OC = Oxygen Clean
LF = Lubricant Free
SIZE
1/4” 6mm
1/8”
QC4 L 1/4
End Connection
L = LET-LOK® (Tube)
LB = LET-LOK® Bulkhead
NB = NPT Bulkhead
MN = Male NPT
FN = Female NPT
MG = Male BSPP
FG = Female BSPP
MR = Male BSPT
FR = Female BSPT
H = Hose Connector
HL = ONE-LOK®
HF = Flare 37°
O - Ring
BLANK = Viton
BU = BUNA N
EP = EPDM®
NE = Neoprene®
KZ =
OPTIONAL
Material
SS = 316
SS
Connector Type
B = Body
S = Seso Stem
D = Deso Stem
B